A LUCO DI CORSA km 12,000
Luco dei Marsi (Aq) 25 Luglio 2004
Pos. Cognome Nome Tempo
1|BOUMANDI Said 0.35.23
2|MAAROUF Adderrahim 0.35.25]
3|CISHAHAYO Diomede 0.35.33
4|BECHIR Mohamed 0.35.37
5|LAMIRI Mohammed 0.35.46
6|LARBI Jabbour 0.36.10
7|PETREI Antonello 0.36.30
8|CARLONI Alessandro 0.37.11
9|QATTAM Mohammed 0.38.24
10|MARIANI Fiorenzo 0.38.57
11|{PARSI Alessandro 0.39.17]
12(PALOMBO Saturnino 0.39.25]
13|QUATTROCCHI Fabrizio 0.39.41
14|KOURACHI Abdelhadi 0.39.54
15|CUZZUPOLI Daniele 0.39.55
16| CIONNA Andrea 0.39.56'
17|SORICHETTI Paolo 0.39.22
18|MORISI Antonio 0.39.31
19|CHEPTOO Norah 0.39.32
20|PROIETTI Pietro 0.39.39]
21|LAAROUSSI Khadija 0.39.43
22|PINARDI Walter 0.39.54
23|CAMBISE Franco 0.41.13
24|/0DDIS Francesco 0.41.15)
25|BUCCIONI Evandro 0.41.24
26|RICCI Fabio 0.41.26}
27|MEROLA Maurizio 0.41.38
28|CIAFRELLI Fabio 0.41.47|
29| PIRANI Samuele 0.41.51
30|GRAZIANI Moreno 0.42.11
31|PECCE Antonio 0.42.26
32|ABATE Vittorio 0.42.38
33|GERMANO Daniele 0.42.52
34|CIAFARDONI Guido 0.42.54
35|SIMANTE Fabio 0.43.01
36/|D'ADAMO Domenico 0.43.08
37|SALVATI Angelo 0.43.10}
38|BOCCIATTO Roberta 0.43.13
39|PALOMBO Alessandro 0.43.17]
40|BELAICHE Khalid 0.43.47|
41| TAGLIERI Liberato 0.43.53
42|OLIVIERI Franco 0.43.56]
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DI FIORE
CANDELORI
CHIUCHIARELLI
CIURLEO
FERRONE
FUBELLI

DE SIMONE
ODDI
BELARDINI
ROSSINI
SIMONTE
VALENTE
SANTOPONTE
CONTI
GIONTA

DE RITIS
FEDERICI
BISEGNA

DI GIOSIA
TAGLIERI

DI LIZIO
FANTOZZI
MASSARO
COTTURONE
UCCIFERRI
BARRASSI
MASTRELLA
BIANCHI
LUPONE
BUCCI
CIANGOLI
LOLLOBRIGIDA
GENOVESE
DE MARCO
RUSSO
MASCI
CALLEO
BELLEBUONO
TARQUINI
CAMPOLI
CIONNA
LIBERATORE
FASCIANI
BOLOGNINI
LANCIA
OTTAVIANO

Antonio
Angelo
Pietro
Vincenzo
Massimo
Stefano
Antonio
Giacomo
Gianluca
Massimiliano
Mauro
Pantaleone
Danilo
Carlo
Massimo
Franco
Stafano
Massimiliano
Luciano
Enzo
Graziano
Mirko
Angelo
Angelo
Carmelo
Gaetano
Nicola
Luciano
Omar
Quintino
Domenico
Giovanni
Andrea
Mario
Giuseppe
Ranieri
Pietro
Nicola
Alberto
Silvio
Sonia
Antonio
Emilio
Cosimo
Vincenzo
Umberto

0.43.59
0.44.00
0.44.05
0.44.07
0.44.17
0.44.22
0.44.24
0.44.24
0.44.26
0.44.35|
0.44.38
0.44.47
0.44.53
0.44.58
0.45.12
0.45.13
0.45.16]
0.45.21
0.45.22
0.45.36
0.45.42
0.45.48
0.45.56]
0.46.04
0.46.08
0.46.11
0.46.22
0.46.23
0.46.29]
0.46.44
0.46.47
0.46.50]
0.46.53
0.46.59]
0.47.04
0.47.06
0.47.09
0.47.12
0.47.16
O.47.30I
0.47.34
0.47.35]
0.47.37
0.47.45]
0.47.51
0.48.03
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CIOCI

VINCI
IANNACONE
DI BERARDO
CROCE
STATI
TERRACCIANO
RENZETTI
SCENNA
SETTEVENDEMMIE
ANGIOLILLO
ASCI
CINQUEGRANA
PIPERNI
COLANGELO
PARIS
TERSINI
MARCONI
VARRENTI
D'ALESSANDRO
LUCIANI

DI FABIO
BERNABEI
FLAVIANI
PULSONI
CAROSELLI
LOMBARDI
PIPERNI
COCCIA
FASOLI
SPINOSA
NOCELLA
SEGATORI
SALVATI
SACCARES
PAOLINO
RANALLETTA
SILVESTRI
CRISANTE
OLIVIERI
TERAMANI
VALICANTE
CATENARO
CAPOCCITTI
VOZZA
ROSSI

Gaetano
Luciano
Ormisda
Luca
Luigi
Antonio
Massimilino
Marco
Lidia
Gaetano
Adriano
Alessandro
Cesidio
Renato
Costantino
Filiberto
Giacomo
Enrico
Berardino
Massimo
Antonio
Mirko
Marcello
Estore
Marcello
Francesco
Fortunato
Enrico
Giovanbattista
Gino
Emilio
Andrea
Luigi
Franco
Massimo
Franco
Angelo
Walter
Antonio
Guerrino
Antonio
Stefano
GUIDO
Giuseppe
Maria
Agostino

0.48.16
0.48.19
0.48.26
0.48.36
0.48.37|
0.48.45
0.48.50
0.49.05
0.49.14
0.49.17
0.49.23
0.49.27
0.49.28
0.49.34
0.49.41
0.49.46
0.49.55
0.50.03
0.50.11
0.50.15
0.50.15
0.50.16
0.50.20
0.50.22
0.50.26
0.50.32
0.50.42
0.50.57
0.50.58
0.51.02
0.51.03
0.51.05
0.51.07
0.51.12
0.51.25
0.51.31
0.51.32
0.51.36
0.51.42
0.51.50
0.51.52
0.51.59
0.52.01
0.52.02
0.52.10
0.52.11
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

DI CLERICO
D'ALICANDRO
RAMPINO
MEMORIA
ONORATO
IACOBUCCI
FASCIANI
TARALLO
PARADISI
BATTISTI

DE ANGELIS
GIULIANI

DI FRANCESCO
D'AMORE
COLANGELI
DI MARTINO
MICHETTI
FRATTAMORE
CINQUEGRANA
PASCUCCI
MONACELLI
DI FABIO
TOSINI

BASSI
MINCARELLI
CIUFFINI
FRATTINI
ANTONELLI
RINALDI

DI SALVATORE
PAGNANI
CHIOCCHIO
TERRIBILI
PERSIA
DOMINICI
BUSCHI
PINARDI

DI MARZIO
FRATINI
LOBENE

DI LORENZO
MOCCIA

DEL VECCHIO
FERRARI

DI MUZIO
FANTOZZI

Fernando
Tommaso
Maurizio
Domenico
Nicola
Armando
Patrizia
Alessandro
Angelo
Massimo
Remo
Roberta
GIANCARLO
Federica
Milvia
Rosa
Carlo
Cesare
Luigi
Giuseppe
Nello
Pasquale
Luciano
Antonio
Enea
Fabrizio
Cursio
Piero
Odette
Alvise
Fernando
Orfeo
Alessandro
Remo

Elio
Umberto
Oriana
Gioacchino
Enzo
Fabrizio
Fiorenzo
Giuseppe
ROMOLO
Licio

Luigi
Domenico

0.52.12
0.52.13
0.52.16
0.52.20
0.52.46
0.52.54
0.52.55
0.52.58
0.52.59
0.53.06
0.53.07
0.53.18
0.53.28
0.53.33
0.53.42
0.53.51
0.53.53
0.54.01
0.54.06
0.54.09
0.54.10
0.54.12
0.54.15
0.54.17
0.54.48
0.54.49
0.54.51
0.54.52
0.54.58
0.55.14
0.55.25
0.55.27
0.55.29
0.56.11
0.56.15
0.56.19
0.56.25
0.56.27
0.56.37
0.56.38
0.56.47
0.56.57
0.56.58
0.57.00
0.57.00
0.57.03
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191
192
193
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

VISICCHIO
CICHELLA
TRIBUIANI
PALOMBO
MORIZIO
PIROLI
LEONE
PICCIANO

DI NARDO
MARCUCCI
MARCHI
MOSCA
D'ALBERTO
ADAMO
PETRICOLA
COCCIA

PAPI

BORRI
MEACCI
CARINI
APPUGLIESE
DI DOMENICO
DI PASQUALE
PASQUALONE
IEZZI
PASQUALONE
ASCI

FIORI
MARIANI

DI BATTISTA
NOVELLI
OLIVIERI
ZARINI
ALBANESI
NORENKO
PAPONETTI
LORETI
PROIETTI
MEACCI
VEROLI
CATARINACCI
BALIVA
TROIANI
DOMINICI

DI FIORE

DI GIAMPIETRO

Gianfranco
Lucio
Mariano
Fernando
Fabrizio
Eleonora
Enio
Domenico
Maria Rosaria
Rocco
Giovanni
Giovanni
Pasquale
Gianni
Sandrina
Giuseppe
Luciano
Domenico
Guido
Mario
Antonino
Gabriele
Antonio
Denise
Rocco
Gabriele
Sante
Domenico
Ofelia
Vigo
Gianfranco
Marcello
Ermanno
Enrico
Natalia
Angela
Claudio
Maurizio
Lucio
Federico
Rossella
Luigina
Luigina
Simonetta
Fernanda
Vittorio

0.57.06}
0.57.08
0.57.14
0.57.37
0.57.38
0.57.54
0.58.00
0.58.29
0.58.38
0.58.58
0.59.00]
0.59.01
0.59.11
0.59.15
0.59.25
0.59.45
0.59.47
0.59.52
0.59.53
0.59.54
0.59.55
1.00.15
1.00.26
1.00.29
1.00.42
1.00.54
1.01.34
1.01.40|
1.01.41
1.01.46
1.01.48
1.02.22
1.02.28
1.02.48
1.03.08
1.03.09
1.03.19
1.03.25
1.03.27
1.03.56
1.03.57
1.03.59|
1.03.59
1.04.22
1.04.32
1.04.35]
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237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

257
258

MARTELLONE
PISEGNA
CESAREO
ARROYAVE
DI TILLO
PALADINO
MURROCU
LETTIERI
ORSINI
AVAGLIANO
D'ANGELO
COLELLA
PANSINI

DI TOMMASO
DI GIANMAURO
DI MARZIO
ZAPPI
SALVATI
D'ALESSANDRO
BOSICA
BIANCHI
SILVESTRI
GIANCOLA
CIANI
ALFONSI

DI GREGORIO
LONGO
TESSI

FAY
MONTOPOLI

SFARRA
RICCI

Rinaldo
Cesare
Andrea
Marta
Paola
Maurizio
Linda
Carolina
Anna
Luciano
Claudia
Giuseppa
Vitangelo
Antonio
Paolo

Rita
Maurizio
Gabriele
Alessia
Giuseppina
Anna LEA
Rosangela
Francesco
Annamaria
Giuseppina
Mario
Paolo
Romano
Economou
Mario

Franco
Giuliana

1.04.35
1.04.55
1.04.56
1.05.06
1.05.38
1.05.39
1.05.44
1.05.54
1.06.11
1.06.21
1.06.25|
1.06.33
1.08.25|
1.08.26
1.08.43
1.08.56
1.08.58
1.09.35

10.25)
12.34
12.36|
12.42
14.36|
14.36
14.36|
14.37
15.14
16.36
18.54
.18.55|
24.14
25.00|
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